No. C 127262

Return to:

SECRETARY OF STATE
700 WEST JEFFERSON
PO BOX 83720

BOISE, ID 83720-0080

NO FILING FEE IF
RECEIVED BY DUE DATE

Due no later than Jan 31, 2008
Annual Report Form

2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX)

1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed.

HABITAT FOR HUMANITY OF IDAHO, INC.
DAVID WILLMAN

6367 PLANTATION LN

BOISE ID 83703

DAVID WILLMAN
6367 PLANTATION LN
BOISE ID 83703

3. New Registered Agent Signature:*

4. Corporations: Enter Names and Business Addresses of President, Secretary, and Directors. Treasurer (optional).

Office Held Name Street or PO Address
DIRECTOR MEREDITH BRYANT 1988 E GUNTHER AVE
DIRECTOR DAVID D WILLMAN 6367 PLANTATION LANE
DIRECTOR RICHARD ENSMINGER P.0.BOX 397

DIRECTOR GAIL KIRKPATRICK 1987 S SPRINGBROOK LN
DIRECTOR GREG GARRISON HCR 85 BOX 285 L9
PRESIDENT MELODY BURNS 333 8TH STREET
DIRECTOR ALLAN JOHNSON 3327 6TH STREET
DIRECTOR EULA HICKAM 4858 W COUGAR CIRCLE
TREASURER HAROLD WILKINSON 1852 ELBERTON
DIRECTOR MARILYN WHITE 42 E STREET

DIRECTOR ROBYN LOCKETT 1417 E BANNOCK
DIRECTOR BRENDA POLLARD 115 TAFT AVE
SECRETARY GORDON & T. SAFFREY 817 RIVER VIEW DR

City State
COEUR DALENE  ID
BOISE D
SANDPOINT D
BOISE D
BONNERS FERRY ID
IDAHO FALLS D
LEWISTON D
COEUR DALENE  ID
GARFIELD WA
WALLACE D
BOISE D
POCATELLO D
TWIN FALLS D

Country
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA

Postal Code
83815
83703-2639
83864
83706
83805
83401
83501
83815
99130
83873
83712
83201
83301

5. Organized Under the Laws of:

ID
C 127262

6. Annual Report must be signed.*
Signature: David D. Willman
Name (type or print): David D. Willman

Date: 11/12/2007

Title: Member Board of Dir.

Processed 11/12/2007

* Electronically provided signatures are accepted as original signatures.




