

No. C 127262		Due no later than Jan 31, 2008 Annual Report Form		2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX)			
Return to: SECRETARY OF STATE 700 WEST JEFFERSON PO BOX 83720 BOISE, ID 83720-0080		1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed. HABITAT FOR HUMANITY OF IDAHO, INC. DAVID WILLMAN 6367 PLANTATION LN BOISE ID 83703		DAVID WILLMAN 6367 PLANTATION LN BOISE ID 83703			
NO FILING FEE IF RECEIVED BY DUE DATE				3. <u>New</u> Registered Agent Signature:*			
4. Corporations: Enter Names and Business Addresses of President, Secretary, and Directors, Treasurer (optional).							
Office Held	Name	Street or PO Address	City	State	Country	Postal Code	
DIRECTOR	MEREDITH BRYANT	1988 E GUNTHER AVE	COEUR D'ALENE	ID	USA	83815	
DIRECTOR	DAVID D WILLMAN	6367 PLANTATION LANE	BOISE	ID	USA	83703-2639	
DIRECTOR	RICHARD ENSMINGER	P.O.BOX 397	SANDPOINT	ID	USA	83864	
DIRECTOR	GAIL KIRKPATRICK	1987 S SPRINGBROOK LN	BOISE	ID	USA	83706	
DIRECTOR	GREG GARRISON	HCR 85 BOX 285 L9	BONNERS FERRY	ID	USA	83805	
PRESIDENT	MELODY BURNS	333 8TH STREET	IDAHO FALLS	ID	USA	83401	
DIRECTOR	ALLAN JOHNSON	3327 6TH STREET	LEWISTON	ID	USA	83501	
DIRECTOR	EULA HICKAM	4858 W COUGAR CIRCLE	COEUR D'ALENE	ID	USA	83815	
TREASURER	HAROLD WILKINSON	1852 ELBERTON	GARFIELD	WA	USA	99130	
DIRECTOR	MARILYN WHITE	42 E STREET	WALLACE	ID	USA	83873	
DIRECTOR	ROBYN LOCKETT	1417 E BANNOCK	BOISE	ID	USA	83712	
DIRECTOR	BRENDA POLLARD	115 TAFT AVE	POCATELLO	ID	USA	83201	
SECRETARY	GORDON & T. SAFFREY	817 RIVER VIEW DR	TWIN FALLS	ID	USA	83301	
5. Organized Under the Laws of: ID C 127262		6. Annual Report must be signed.* Signature: David D. Willman Name (type or print): David D. Willman					
		Date: 11/12/2007 Title: Member Board of Dir.					
Processed 11/12/2007		* Electronically provided signatures are accepted as original signatures.					